LIGHT-POINT

COPENHAGEN

VANTAGE

Design: Nital Patel

= YL IP20

dimm.| |DOOR

LED

74 mm

70 mm

@130 mm

@100 mm

VANTAGE 1 VANTAGE 1+



VANTAGE - 2700 K

Design: Nital Patel

ART. NAME

Art. no. white

Art. no. rose gold

Art. no. brass

EAN black

EAN titanium

Material

Lifetime

Electronical gear

Light source watt

Voltage

Lumen output

Flux

RA/CRI

Light distribution

Tilt angle

Rotation

VANTAGE 1

270693

270695

270697

5711389706913

5711389706968

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000

N/A

220-240V

540 (Nominal)

N/A

>90

N/A

350

VANTAGE 1+

270703

270705

270707

5711389707019

5711389707064

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000

N/A

220-240V

900 (Nominal)

N/A

>90

N/A

350

LIGHT -POINT
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VANTAGE

Design: Nital Patel

| [N IP20

LED dimm.| |DOOR

74mm

69 mm

VANTAGE 2 R



VANTAGE - 2700 K

Design: Nital Patel

ART. NAME

Art. no. white

Art. no. rose gold

Art. no. brass

EAN black

EAN titanium

Material

Lifetime

Electronical gear

Light source watt

Voltage

Lumen output

Flux

RA/CRI

Light distribution

Tilt angle

Rotation

VANTAGE 2

270820

270822

270824

5711389708214

5711389708238

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000

N/A

220-240V

1440 (Nominal)

N/A

>90

N/A

350

VANTAGE 2+

270830

270832

270834

5711389708313

5711389708320

Aluminium / Acrylic

50.000

N/A

220-240V

2700 (Nominal)

N/A

>90
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N/A

350

LIGHT -POINT
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